Position

Community Development
Director

Building Official

Deputy Director Community
Dev

Planning Manager
Assistant Planning Manager
Fire & Life Safety Plans
Examiner

Plan Check Professional
Plan Check And Permit Ctr
Manager

Principal Planner

Plan Check Professional
Plan Check Professional
Community Preservation
Manager

Supervising Building Inspector
Info Systems Appl Spec Il
Business Manager

Associate Planner-Flex Staff

Building Inspector Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$212,205

$162,379

$161,054

$158,551

$144,678

$132,406

$131,065

$127,520

$125,348

$125,084

$123,346

$121,339

$114,027

$112,737

$110,103

$106,130

$102,677

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$69,343

$50,891

$59,649

$47,934

$35,072

$43,155

$47,837

$55,142

$30,431

$47,783

$47,835

$53,996

$51,779

$35.694

$49,785

$35,209

$42,020



Building Inspector Specialist

Building Inspector Specialist

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Associate Planner-Flex Staff

Senior Planner

Housing Project Manager

Management Analyst ||

Plans Examiner

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Code Enforce Off II-Flex Staff

Senior Code Enforcement Off

Environmental Specialist Il

Community Development Tech

Building Inspector Specialist

Community Development Tech

Code Enforce Off II-Flex Staff

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$100,318

$99,892

$98,691

$98,686

$98,569

$97,472

$97,235

$96,203

$92,636

$92,371

$92,267

$88,894

$87,913

$87,037

$86,090

$85,795

$84,952

$84,485

$41,832

$41,798

$32,159

$23,397

$42,654

$44,135

$24,587

$40,437

$31,161

$39,870

$39,935

$30,469

$39,664

$29,622

$29,129

$41,296

$19,913

$38,197



Associate Planner-Flex Staff
Associate Planner-Flex Staff
Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Executive Assistant

Planner I-Flex Staff

Associate Planner-Flex Staff
Senior Office Specialist

Senior Executive Assistant
Planner |-Flex Staff
Community Development Tech
Senior Community Dev
Technician

Community Development Tech
Accounting Specialist |l
Administrative Assistant

Office Specialist II-Flex

Community Development Tech

Code Enforce Off II-Flex Staff

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$83,485

$81,342

$80,588

$79,339

$79,307

$78,761

$76,477

$72,656

$71,718

$69,514

$69,051

$68,613

$66,062

$64,470

$60,498

$58,275

$54,720

$53,824

$27,377

$26,806

$39,082

$39,381

$18,834

$28,610

$18,200

$25,907

$37.367

$37,000

$37,586

$33,987

$36,171

$24,285

$34,994

$22,779

$12,804

$27,411



Code Enforce Off II-Flex Staff
Office Specialist II-Flex
Associate Landscape Architect
Fire & Life Safety Plans
Examiner

Community Development Tech
Public Service Assistant |
Building Inspector

Public Service Assistant |

Office Specialist II-Flex

Public Service Assistant |

Administrative Intern

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$53,404

$49,536

$30,875

$18,868

$16,626

$13,035

$9,204

$6,862

$5,521

$4,242

$3,857

$28,476

$19,234

$10,427

$4,578

$6,241

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



