Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Fremont	Community Development	\$212,205	\$69,343
Building Official		Fremont	Community Development	\$162,379	\$50,891
Deputy Director Community Dev		Fremont	Community Development	\$161,054	\$59,649
Planning Manager		Fremont	Community Development	\$158,551	\$47,934
Assistant Planning Manager		Fremont	Community Development	\$144,678	\$35,072
Fire & Life Safety Plans Examiner		Fremont	Community Development	\$132,406	\$43,155
Plan Check Professional		Fremont	Community Development	\$131,065	\$47,837
Plan Check And Permit Ctr Manager		Fremont	Community Development	\$127,520	\$55,142
Principal Planner		Fremont	Community Development	\$125,348	\$30,431
Plan Check Professional		Fremont	Community Development	\$125,084	\$47,783
Plan Check Professional		Fremont	Community Development	\$123,346	\$47,835
Community Preservation Manager		Fremont	Community Development	\$121,339	\$53,996
Supervising Building Inspector		Fremont	Community Development	\$114,027	\$51,779
Info Systems Appl Spec III		Fremont	Community Development	\$112,737	\$35,694
Business Manager		Fremont	Community Development	\$110,103	\$49,785
Associate Planner-Flex Staff		Fremont	Community Development	\$106,130	\$35,209
Building Inspector Specialist		Fremont	Community Development	\$102,677	\$42,020

Building Inspector Specialist	Fremont	Community Development	\$100,318	\$41,832
Building Inspector Specialist	Fremont	Community Development	\$99,892	\$41,798
Building Inspector	Fremont	Community Development	\$98,691	\$32,159
Building Inspector	Fremont	Community Development	\$98,686	\$23,397
Associate Planner-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$98,569	\$42,654
Senior Planner	Fremont	Community Development	\$97,472	\$44,135
Housing Project Manager	Fremont	Community Development	\$97,235	\$24,587
Management Analyst II	Fremont	Community Development	\$96,203	\$40,437
Plans Examiner	Fremont	Community Development	\$92,636	\$31,161
Building Inspector	Fremont	Community Development	\$92,371	\$39,870
Building Inspector	Fremont	Community Development	\$92,267	\$39,935
Code Enforce Off II-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$88,894	\$30,469
Senior Code Enforcement Off	Fremont	Community Development	\$87,913	\$39,664
Environmental Specialist II	Fremont	Community Development	\$87,037	\$29,622
Community Development Tech	Fremont	Community Development	\$86,090	\$29,129
Building Inspector Specialist	Fremont	Community Development	\$85,795	\$41,296
Community Development Tech	Fremont	Community Development	\$84,952	\$19,913
Code Enforce Off II-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$84,485	\$38,197

Associate Planner-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$83,485	\$27,377
Associate Planner-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$81,342	\$26,806
Building Inspector	Fremont	Community Development	\$80,588	\$39,082
Building Inspector	Fremont	Community Development	\$79,339	\$39,381
Executive Assistant	Fremont	Community Development	\$79,307	\$18,834
Planner I-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$78,761	\$28,610
Associate Planner-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$76,477	\$18,200
Senior Office Specialist	Fremont	Community Development	\$72,656	\$25,907
Senior Executive Assistant	Fremont	Community Development	\$71,718	\$37,367
Planner I-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$69,514	\$37,000
Community Development Tech	Fremont	Community Development	\$69,051	\$37,586
Senior Community Dev Technician	Fremont	Community Development	\$68,613	\$33,987
Community Development Tech	Fremont	Community Development	\$66,062	\$36,171
Accounting Specialist II	Fremont	Community Development	\$64,470	\$24,285
Administrative Assistant	Fremont	Community Development	\$60,498	\$34,994
Office Specialist II-Flex	Fremont	Community Development	\$58,275	\$22,779
Community Development Tech	Fremont	Community Development	\$54,720	\$12,804
Code Enforce Off II-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$53,824	\$27,411

Code Enforce Off II-Flex Staff	Fremont	Community Development	\$53,404	\$28,476
Office Specialist II-Flex	Fremont	Community Development	\$49,536	\$19,234
Associate Landscape Architect	Fremont	Community Development	\$30,875	\$10,427
Fire & Life Safety Plans Examiner	Fremont	Community Development	\$18,868	\$4,578
Community Development Tech	Fremont	Community Development	\$16,626	\$6,241
Public Service Assistant I	Fremont	Community Development	\$13,035	\$0
Building Inspector	Fremont	Community Development	\$9,204	\$0
Public Service Assistant I	Fremont	Community Development	\$6,862	\$0
Office Specialist II-Flex	Fremont	Community Development	\$5,521	\$0
Public Service Assistant I	Fremont	Community Development	\$4,242	\$0
Administrative Intern	Fremont	Community Development	\$3,857	\$0